
2024 Hillsborough County Fair 

 Livestock Show Schedule 
Wednesday, October 30 –  

 Rabbit Check in – 4-6 pm 

 Market Turkey Check in – 4-6 pm 

 Market Goat Check in – 6-8 pm 

Thursday, October 31 –  

 Market Steer Check in – 7 am-9 am 

 Beef Check in – 9 am-11 am 

 Market Turkey Judging – 4 pm  

 Market Steer/Beef Fitting & Grooming –  3-5 pm 

 Market Goat Show/Showmanship – 7:30 pm 

Friday, November 1 –  

 Market Steer Show – 6 pm 

Saturday, November 2 –  

 Market Steer Showmanship – 10:30 am  

 Rabbit Showmanship – 11 am  

 Rabbit Judging – Following Showmanship 

 Beef Showmanship – 12 pm 

 Market Turkey, Goat & Steer Sale – 5 pm   

 Market Steer/Goat Check out – Following Sale 

Sunday, November 3 –  

 Beef Show – 10:30 am  

 Beef/Market Turkey Check out – 5 pm (beef following show if after 5 pm) 

 

 



Monday, November 4 –  

 Goat Check in – 9-11 am 

 Goat Fitting & Grooming – 1-2 pm 

 Rabbit Costume Contest – 5:30 pm 

 Goat Showmanship – 6:00 

Tuesday, November 5 –  

 Breeding Sheep Check in – 9-11 am  

 Rabbit Check out – 2-4 pm 

 Breeding Sheep Costume Contest – 5:30 pm  

 Goat Show – 6:00 pm 

 Goat Check out – following show 

Wednesday, November 6 –  

 Poultry Check in – 8-11 am 

 Poultry Judging – 12 pm 

 Breeding Sheep Show/Showmanship – 6 pm 

 Breeding Sheep Check out – following show 

Thursday, November 7 –  

 Swine Check in – 9-11 am    

 Market Lamb Check in – 8-9 am   

 Market Lamb Showmanship – 6 pm 

 Market Lamb Show – 7:30 pm 

Friday, November 8 –  

 Dairy Check in – 12-3 pm 

 Dairy Fitting & Grooming – 4 pm 

Swine Show – 6 pm 

 

 



Saturday, November 9 –  

 Dairy Judging Contest – 11 am   

Market Swine & Lamb Sale – 5 pm 

Swine/Lamb Check out – following conclusion of sale 

Sunday, November 10 –  

 Dairy Show/Showmanship – 10:30 am 

 Dairy Costume Contest/Adult Showmanship – 4 pm 

Monday, November 11 –  

 Poultry Showmanship – 1 pm 

 Dairy Check out – 5 pm 

 Poultry Check out – 5 pm 

 

 

 

 
 


